103
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE SO
LU
TIO

S
REBOUND® DUAL ST
ORDERING INFORMATION
REBOUND DUAL ST
Size Caliper  Circumference Right Left
XS 3-3.5" (7.6-8.9 cm) 15-16.5" (38.1-41.9 cm) B-242520001 B-242620001
S 3.5-4" (8.9-10.2 cm) 16.5-18.5" (41.9-47 cm) B-242520002 B-242620002
M 4-4.5" (10.2-11.4 cm) 18.5-20.5" (47-52.1 cm) B-242520003 B-242620003
L 4.5-5" (11.4-12.7cm) 20.5"-22.5" (52.1-57.2 cm) B-242520004 B-242620004
XL 5-5.5" (12.7-14cm) 22.5"-24.5" (57.2-62.2 cm) B-242520005 B-242620005
XX 5.5-6" (14-15.2cm) 24.5"-27.5" (62.2-69.9 cm) B-242520006 B-242620006
3XL 6-6.5" (15.2 – 16.5 cm) 27.5"-30" (69.9-76 cm) B-242520007 B-242620007
OFF-THE-SHELF LINER KITS
Size Liner Kit, Black*
XS B-701090120
S B-701090121
M B-701090122
L B-701090123
XL B-701090124
XXL B-701090125
3XL B-701090126
*Includes Doeskin thigh liner and Sensil calf liner
LEGACY OFF-THE-SHELF LINERS
Size Calf, Active Grip, Silver Thigh, Doeskin, Silver
XS B-701090074 B-701090067
S B-701090075 B-701090068
M B-701090076 B-701090069
L B-701090077 B-701090070
XL B-701090078 B-701090071
XXL B-701090079 B-701090072
3XL B-701090080 B-701090073
CUSTOM LINERS
Size Calf, Active Grip, Black Thigh, Doeskin, Black
XS B-701090180 B-701090170
S B-701090181 B-701090171
M B-701090182 B-701090172
L B-701090183 B-701090173
XL B-701090184 B-701090174
XXL B-701090185 B-701090175
3XL B-701090186 B-701090176
ACCESSORIES
REBOUND DUAL ST CUSTOM
Description Right Left
Custom B-155520001 B-155620002
CUSTOM BRACE COLORS
Black
Red
White
Metallic Silver
Black
Electric Blue
105
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE SO
LU
TIO
N
S
REBOUND® DUAL ST
STRAP KITS & PAD KITS
Size Replacement Strap Kit PCL Strap Kit
XS-L B-701090107 B-701090065
XL-3XL B-701090108 B-701090066
ACTIVE GRIP STRAP PAD KIT
Size Part#
XS-M B-701090039
L-XXL B-701090040
SILICONE STRAP PAD KIT
Description Part#
Pad Kit B-701090037